STREETWORKS
TM
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty cast aluminum housing
and door with extruded aluminum
heat sink. Tool-less entry, hinged
removable power tray door for

17. This tool enables adjustment of parameters including high and low modes, sensitivity, time delay, cutoff and more. Consult your Eaton's Cooper Lighting business representative for additional details.
18. One required for each light square.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NVN NAVION
ADW140427
2015-01-12 17:20:28
Ambient
Temperature
Lumen Multiplier
0°C 1.02
10°C 1.01
25°C 1.00
40°C 0.99
50°C 0.97
LUMEN MULTIPLIER
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen
Maintenance
(60,000 Hours)
Theoretical L70
(Hours)
25°C > 94% > 350,000
40°C > 93% > 250,000
50°C > 90% > 170,000
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
NVN=Navion AE= 1A Drive Current
02=2 D=Dimming (0-10V) 3
U=Universal (120-277V)
T2R=Type II Roadway
10K= Cooper 10kV Surge Module
(Standard)
700=Drive Current Factory Set to 700mA 8, 9
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 10 K=Level Indicator
AP=Grey (Standard)
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap